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https://menulist.menu
950 E Madison St, Seattle, United States
(+1)2063239323,(+1)2063224450 - https:/lwww.restaurants.ihop.com

On this site, you can find the complete menu of Ihop from Seattle. Currently, there are 163 dishes and drinks
available. For seasonal or weekly deals, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also contact them
through their website. What User likes about Ihop:
| was there at 20 o'clock, my order came pretty fast. everything looked and tasted really good. server smiled all
the time. overall its a beautiful place with amazing eating for a good price. you should try. read more. The
restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User
doesn't like about Ihop:

Looking at the food was appealing until | sank my teeth into the rubbery texture of the strawberries and creme
crepes. Sad attempt of crepe’s I've ever seen. The liquid was soaking the entire dish like it had been ready
before the main dish. The crepes lacked flavor. | got eggs and | asked for medium cooked and got runny egg
whites and uncooked yokes. The waitress was very charming and super friendly. Glarifa was her... read more. In
case you're craving some fiery South American cuisine, you're in the right place: exquisite dishes, cooked with
fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, The delicious sandwiches, healthy
salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. If you want to have breakfast, a hearty brunch awaits
you, and you can enjoy here delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

MOUNTAIN DEW

fippetizers

APPETIZER SAMPLER $20.9
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $7.8
Chicken

CHICKEN WAFFLES $23.5
HOUSE-MADE MILKSHAKES $0.0
Burrito Bowl

SPICY SHREDDED BEEF BURRITO BOWL

fingerfood

MOZZA STICKS $15.6
CREPE COMBO $21.5
Main

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS $24.5

Yevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $19.6
[ ]

House Specials

SIRLOIN STEAK TIPS $24.8

Hamburgers

JR. CHEESEBURGER $10.4
Tea

STRAWBERRY ICED TEA

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $16.9
Signature Breakfast Platiers
BREAKFAST SAMPLER $23.5

Soup & Salad

FRESH BERRY SALAD

Pancakies, french toast

DOUBLE BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $18.0

Pancakes, wafles

MEXICAN TRES LECHES

PANCAKES $16.9
Dinner éntrées

ATLANTIC SALMON $24.8
Tocal Favorites

CINN-A-STACK PANCAKES $16.9
Tids Menu (12 & Under)

JR. CHICKEN STRIPS DINNER $10.4
fldditional Breakfast Ttems

BUTTERED ENGLISH MUFFIN $6.1
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fpps & Salad

JALAPENO CHEESE BITES $15.6

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Drinkas | Bebidas

TEA LEMONADE

Rice and Bread

CONDIMENTS

1r Ones

JR. MAC CHEESE $11.1

Custom Eggs

2 EGGS $5.9

Hand-Crafted Melts

CALI ROASTED TURKEY MELT $20.9

Signature Beverages

MANGO LEMONADE

Breakfast On the Side

TURKEY SAUSAGE LINKS

55 fdd

2X2X2 $19.6
0 (] (1 I I. I
FISHERMAN'S PLATTER $22.2

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $7.2

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST

Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC

World-Tamous Buttermilk
Pancakes

STRAWBERRY BANANA
PANCAKES

House-Made Belgian Waffles

BELGIAN WAFFLE COMBO $21.5

Championship Salads

CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD

) /4
Billy s Desserts
ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CAKE $9.1
Sandwiches
HAM EGG MELT $19.6
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK STACKER $19.6

HAPPY FACE PANCAKE COMBO $10.4
CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT $20.9

$18.0

Drinks

FRUIT JUICES
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STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Soft drinkis
DR PEPPER
PEPSI

Pancakes

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
PANCAKES

CUPCAKE PANCAKES

Platters

CRISPY SHRIMP FRIES PLATTER
CRISPY FISH FRIES PLATTER

5o+

55+ BREAKFAST SAMPLER
55+2X2X2

{imited Time Offfers
PROTEIN POWER PANCAKES

THICK ‘N FLUFFY STRAWBERRY
BANANA FRENCH TOAST

Don't Forget Dessert

NEW! CINNAMON DIPPERS

$18.0

$16.9

$20.9
$20.9

$16.3
$15.6

$16.9

$19.6

$9.1

NEW! ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CAKE $9.1

Dishes are prepared with

CHOCOLATE
BEEF

Burgers
JALAPENO KICK

COWBOY BBQ
THE CLASSIC WITH BACON

fiids
SILVER 5

JR. CHICKEN WAFFLES
JR. CUPCAKE PANCAKE COMBO

Popular Ttems
» BREAKFAST FAMILY

FEAST WITH
PANCAKES

SIRLOIN STEAK TIPS
EGGS

ORIGINAL BUTTERMILK
PANCAKES (FULL STACK)

Burgers & Chicken
Sandwiches

BOURBON BACON JAM
BIG BRUNCH
NEW! BOURBON BACON JAM

$10.4
$11.1
$10.4

$47.0

$25.8

$15.6

Thick ‘N Rffy Trench Toast

THICK ‘N FLUFFY FRENCH TOAST
COMBO

THICK ‘N FLUFFY CLASSIC
FRENCH TOAST

THICK ‘N FLUFFY LEMON RICOTTA

BLUEBERRY FRENCH TOAST

$21.5

$18.3

$19.6
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Try Our New Menu Ttems

BOURBON BACON JAM EGGS
BENEDICT

PESTO VEGGIE EGGS BENEDICT

SPICY POBLANO EGGS BENEDICT

These types of dishes are
being served
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT

STEAK
TOSTADAS

Eggs Benedicls

NEW! BOURBON BACON JAM
EGGS BENEDICT

NEW! CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT

NEW! PESTO VEGGIE EGGS
BENEDICT

NEW! SPICY POBLANO EGGS
BENEDICT

Burritos & Bowls

THE CLASSIC BURRITO BOWL

$20.9

$20.9
$22.2

$19.6

$20.9
$20.9

$20.9

$22.2

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL
NEW MEXICO CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL

ADD EXTRA SALSA OR SAUCE

Sweet & Savory Crepes

NEW! CINNAMON BUN CREPES
NEW! FRESH BERRY CREPES
NEW! BREAKFAST CREPES
NEW! CHICKEN PESTO CREPES

$19.6
$19.6
$20.9
$20.9

Combos

SPLIT DECISION BREAKFAST
CHICKEN PANCAKES

QUICK 2-EGG BREAKFAST
SMOKEHOUSE COMBO

PLANT-BASED SAUSAGE POWER
COMBO

Gluten-Friendly

ORIGINAL GLUTEN-FRIENDLY
PANCAKE COMBO

GLUTEN-FRIENDLY BELGIAN
WAFFLE COMBO

ORIGINAL GLUTEN FRIENDLY
PANCAKES (FULL STACK)

GLUTEN-FRIENDLY BELGIAN
WAFFLE

ORIGINAL GLUTEN FRIENDLY
PANCAKES (SHORT STACK)

$22.2
$22.2
$20.6
$22.8

$22.2

$21.5

$21.5

$15.6

$16.9

$12.5

World-Famous Buttermilk

Pancalkies & Crepes

ORIGINAL BUTTERMILK
PANCAKES (SHORT STACK)

WORLD-FAMOUS PANCAKE
COMBO

PROTEIN PANCAKES
STRAWBERRY BANANA

PROTEIN PANCAKES LEMON
RICOTTA BLUEBERRY

LEMON RICOTTA BLUEBERRY
CREPES

Starters

BUTTERMILK CRISPY CHICKEN
SIRLOIN SALISBURY STEAK

$12.5

$21.5

$18.0

$18.0

$19.6

$22.8
$24.8
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ALL-NATURAL ROASTED TURKEY $23.5
BUTTERMILK CRISPY CHICKEN

STRIPS FRIES $20.9
BONELESS BBQ CRISPY CHICKEN $20.9
STRIPS FRIES ’
BUFFALO CRISPY CHICKEN $20.9
STRIPS FRIES ’
55+ BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $11.7
55+ BLT $14.7
55+ CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS $16.3
DINNER ’

55+ GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER $16.3
CRISPY BREAKFAST POTATOES $7.8
CINNAMON DIPPERS $9.1

Family Feasts (THOP N GO
only)

NEW! BREAKFAST FAMILY FEAST
WITH THICK ‘N FLUFFY FRENCH $47.0
TOAST

BREAKFAST FAMILY FEAST WITH

WAFFLES $47.0
PANCAKE CREATIONS FAMILY 6470
FEAST WITH SAUSAGE '
PANCAKE CREATIONS FAMILY 6522
FEAST WITH BACON '
STEAKBURGERS CHICKEN 6522

SANDWICHES FAMILY FEAST
BREAKFAST BEVERAGE BUNDLE $13.0
LUNCH/DINNER BEVERAGE

BUNDLE $15.6
55+ RISE "N SHINE $17.6

55+ THICK ‘N FLUFFY FRENCH

TOAST $14.3
NEW! 55+ ROASTED TURKEY $15.6
SANDWICH
55+ ALL-NATURAL ROASTED $16.9
TURKEY
NEW! 55+ FRESH BERRY SALAD
NEW! 55+ CRISPY SHRIMP $15.6
NEW! 55+ CRISPY FISH $16.3
Beverages
/] .‘,‘:ﬁ MANGO ICED TEA
g STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
15 SPLASHER

BLUE RASPBERRY

LEMONADE SPLASHER
MANGO LEMONADE SPLASHER
MILK CHOCOLATE MILK
DIET PEPSI
ICED COLD BREW COFFEE
NEW! STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
SPLASHER
Omelettes

BIG STEAK OMELETTE $24.8
) PESTO VEGGIE EGG $21.5

=T WHITE OMELETTE

SPINACH MUSHROOM OMELETTE $22.8
COLORADO OMELETTE $24.8
BACON TEMPTATION OMELETTE  $22.8
SPICY POBLANO OMELETTE $24.8
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE+ $19.0
NEW! PESTO VEGGIE EGG WHITE $21.5

OMELETTE
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Side dishes BAG FEE $0.1

PORK SAUSAGE LINKS
HICKORY-SMOKED BACON

STRIPS
SHARP CHEDDAR MAC $9.1
CHEESE
BUTTERED TOAST $6.1
ONION RINGS $10.4
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT $8.5
SLICE OF HAM $8.9
TURKEY BACON STRIPS
TWO PLANT-BASED SAUSAGE $6.5
PATTIES
SYRUP CADDY $0.6

COFFEE HOT CHOCOLATE
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Saturday 07:00-12:00
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