





Thop Menu

https://menulist.menu 950 E Madison St, Seattle, United States (+1)2063239323,(+1)2063224450 - https://www.restaurants.ihop.com

On this site, you can find the complete menu of Ihop from Seattle. Currently, there are 163 dishes and drinks available. For seasonal or weekly deals, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also contact them through their website. What <u>User</u> likes about Ihop:

I was there at 20 o'clock, my order came pretty fast. everything looked and tasted really good. server smiled all the time. overall its a beautiful place with amazing eating for a good price. you should try. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about Ihop:

Looking at the food was appealing until I sank my teeth into the rubbery texture of the strawberries and crème crepes. Sad attempt of crepe's I've ever seen. The liquid was soaking the entire dish like it had been ready before the main dish. The crepes lacked flavor. I got eggs and I asked for medium cooked and got runny egg whites and uncooked yokes. The waitress was very charming and super friendly. Glarifa was her... read more. In case you're craving some fiery South American cuisine, you're in the right place: exquisite dishes, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, The delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. If you want to have breakfast, a hearty brunch awaits you, and you can enjoy here delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.



\$6.1

BUTTERED ENGLISH MUFFIN

Non alcoholic drinks MOUNTAIN DEW		Hamburgers JR. CHEESEBURGER	\$10.4	
Appetizers		Теа		
APPETIZER SAMPLER	\$20.9	STRAWBERRY ICED TEA		
Starters & Salads		Sweets & Desserts		
FRENCH FRIES	\$7.8	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$16.9	
Chicken		Signature Breakfast Platters		
CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$23.5	BREAKFAST SAMPLER	\$23.5	
Dessert		Soup & Salad		
HOUSE-MADE MILKSHAKES	\$0.0	FRESH BERRY SALAD		
Burrito Bowl		Pancakes, french toast		
SPICY SHREDDED BEEF BURRITO BOWL		DOUBLE BLUEBERRY PANCAKES \$18.0		
Fingerfood		Pancakes, waffles		
MOZZA STICKS	\$15.6	MEXICAN TRES LECHES PANCAKES	\$16.9	
Crepes		Dinner Entrées		
CREPE COMBO	\$21.5	ATLANTIC SALMON	\$24.8	
Main		Local Favorites		
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$24.5	CINN-A-STACK PANCAKES	\$16.9	
Mexican Specialities		Kids Menu (12 & Under)		
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$19.6	JR. CHICKEN STRIPS DINNER	\$10.4	
House Specials		Additional Breakfast Ite	mo A	
SIRLOIN STEAK TIPS	\$24.8	(iuuuviuu vieuryusi ile	11W	



Apps & Salad JALAPEÑO CHEESE BITES	\$15.6	Hash Browns and Sides HASH BROWNS	\$7.2
Hot Drink		Super Foods	
HOT CHOCOLATE		AVOCADO TOAST	
Drinks / Bebidas		Neighborhood Burgers	
TEA LEMONADE		THE CLASSIC	
Rice and Bread		World-Famous Buttermit	k
CONDIMENTS		Pancakes	
Lil' Ones		STRAWBERRY BANANA PANCAKES	\$18.0
JR. MAC CHEESE	\$11.1	House-Made Belgian Wa	yfles
Custom Eggs		BELGIAN WAFFLE COMBO	\$21.5
2 EGGS	\$5.9	Championship Salads	
Hand-Crafted Melts		CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD	
CALI ROASTED TURKEY MELT	\$20.9	Billy's Desserts	
Signature Beverages		ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$9.1
MANGO LEMONADE		Sandwiches	
Breakfast On the Side		HAM EGG MELT	\$19.6
TURKEY SAUSAGE LINKS		PHILLY CHEESE STEAK STACKER	\$19.6
55 Add		Breakfast	
2 X 2 X 2	\$19.6	HAPPY FACE PANCAKE COMBO	\$10.4
0		CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT	\$20.9
Oceanaire Classics	400.0	Drinks	
FISHERMAN'S PLATTER	\$22.2		

FRUIT JUICES

BEEF



STRAWBERRY LEMONADE		Burgers		
		JALAPEÑO KICK		
Soft drinks		COWBOY BBQ		
DR PEPPER		THE CLASSIC WITH BACON		
PEPSI		A/> 1		
Pancakes		Kids		
- 3		SILVER 5	\$10.4	
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE PANCAKES	\$18.0	JR. CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$11.1	
CUPCAKE PANCAKES	\$16.9	JR. CUPCAKE PANCAKE COMBO	\$10.4	
Platters		Popular Items		
CRISPY SHRIMP FRIES PLATTER	\$20.9	BREAKFAST FAMILY	¢47.0	
CRISPY FISH FRIES PLATTER	\$20.9	FEAST WITH PANCAKES	\$47.0	
		SIRLOIN STEAK TIPS EGGS	\$25.8	
55 +		ORIGINAL BUTTERMILK		
55+ BREAKFAST SAMPLER	\$16.3	PANCAKES (FULL STACK)	\$15.6	
55+ 2 X 2 X 2	\$15.6			
		Burgers & Chicken		
Limited Time Offers		Sandwiches		
PROTEIN POWER PANCAKES	\$16.9	BOURBON BACON JAM		
THICK 'N FLUFFY STRAWBERRY	\$19.6	BIG BRUNCH		
BANANA FRENCH TOAST		NEW! BOURBON BACON JAM		
Don't Forget Dessert		Thick 'N Fluffy French To	va a f	
NEW! CINNAMON DIPPERS	\$9.1			
NEW! ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CAKE \$9.1		THICK 'N FLUFFY FRENCH TOAST COMBO	\$21.5	
Dishes are prepared with		THICK 'N FLUFFY CLASSIC \$18.		
CHOCOLATE		THICK 'N FLUFFY LEMON RICOTT/ BLUEBERRY FRENCH TOAST	^A \$19.6	
DEEE				



Try Our New Menu Items	I	Combos			
BOURBON BACON JAM EGGS		SPLIT DECISION BREAKFAST	\$22.2		
BENEDICT	\$20.9	CHICKEN PANCAKES	\$22.2		
PESTO VEGGIE EGGS BENEDICT	\$20.9	QUICK 2-EGG BREAKFAST	\$20.6		
SPICY POBLANO EGGS BENEDICT	\$22.2	SMOKEHOUSE COMBO	\$22.8		
These types of dishes are		PLANT-BASED SAUSAGE POWER COMBO	\$22.2		
being served		01			
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT	\$19.6	Gluten-Friendly			
STEAK		ORIGINAL GLUTEN-FRIENDLY PANCAKE COMBO	\$21.5		
TOSTADAS		GLUTEN-FRIENDLY BELGIAN WAFFLE COMBO	\$21.5		
Eggs Benedicts		ORIGINAL GLUTEN FRIENDLY PANCAKES (FULL STACK)	\$15.6		
NEW! BOURBON BACON JAM EGGS BENEDICT	\$20.9	GLUTEN-FRIENDLY BELGIAN	\$16.9		
NEW! CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT	\$20.9	WAFFLE	4 2010		
NEW! PESTO VEGGIE EGGS BENEDICT	\$20.9	ORIGINAL GLUTEN FRIENDLY PANCAKES (SHORT STACK)	\$12.5		
NEW! SPICY POBLANO EGGS BENEDICT	\$22.2	World-Famous Buttermit	k		
		Pancakes & Crepes			
Burritos & Bowls		ORIGINAL BUTTERMILK	640 F		
THE CLASSIC BURRITO BOWL SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL NEW MEXICO CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL		PANCAKES (SHORT STACK)	\$12.5		
		WORLD-FAMOUS PANCAKE COMBO	\$12.5 \$21.5 \$18.0		
		PROTEIN PANCAKES			
ADD EXTRA SALSA OR SAUCE		STRAWBERRY BANANA	⊉ТО 'Ω		
Sweet & Savory Crepes		PROTEIN PANCAKES LEMON RICOTTA BLUEBERRY	\$18.0		
NEW! CINNAMON BUN CREPES	\$19.6	LEMON RICOTTA BLUEBERRY CREPES	\$19.6		
NEW! FRESH BERRY CREPES	\$19.6	ONE! ES			
NEW! BREAKFAST CREPES	\$20.9	Starters			
NEW! CHICKEN PESTO CREPES	\$20.9	BUTTERMILK CRISPY CHICKEN	\$22.8		
		SIRLOIN SALISBURY STEAK	\$24.8		



ALL-NATURAL ROASTED TURKEY	\$23.5		'N FLUFFY FRENCH	\$14.3	
BUTTERMILK CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS FRIES	\$20.9	TOAST	ROASTED TURKEY		
BONELESS BBQ CRISPY CHICKEN	***	SANDWICH		\$15.6	
STRIPS FRIES	\$20.9	55+ ALL-NATURAL ROASTED TURKEY		\$16.9	
BUFFALO CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS FRIES	\$20.9	NEW! 55+ FRESH BERRY SALAD			
		NEW! 55+ CRISPY SHRIMP \$1			
Uncategorized		NEW! 55+ (CRISPY FISH	\$16.3	
55+ BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$11.7				
55+ BLT	\$14.7	Beverages			
55+ CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS DINNER	\$16.3	4	MANGO ICED TEA		
55+ GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER	\$16.3	STRAWBERRY LEMO SPLASHER		NADE	
CRISPY BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$7.8		BLUE RASPBERRY		
CINNAMON DIPPERS	\$9.1	LEMONADE SPLASI			
		MANGO LEMONADE SPLASHER			
Family Feasts (IHOP N 9	<i>GO</i>	MILK CHOCOLATE MILK			
only)		DIET PEPS			
NEW! BREAKFAST FAMILY FEAST		ICED COLD BREW COFFEE			
WITH THICK 'N FLUFFY FRENCH TOAST	\$47.0	NEW! STRA	AWBERRY LEMONADE		
BREAKFAST FAMILY FEAST WITH WAFFLES	\$47.0	Omelett	tes		
PANCAKE CREATIONS FAMILY FEAST WITH SAUSAGE	\$47.0		BIG STEAK OMELETTE	\$24.8	
PANCAKE CREATIONS FAMILY FEAST WITH BACON	\$52.2	SPE	PESTO VEGGIE EGG WHITE OMELETTE	\$21.5	
STEAKBURGERS CHICKEN SANDWICHES FAMILY FEAST	\$52.2		CHICKEN FAJITA OMELETTE	\$24.8	
	¢12 0	SPINACH N	MUSHROOM OMELETTE	\$22.8	
BREAKFAST BEVERAGE BUNDLE LUNCH/DINNER BEVERAGE BUNDLE	\$13.0 \$15.6	COLORADO OMELETTE \$24.			
		BACON TEMPTATION OMELETTE \$22.8			
		SPICY POBLANO OMELETTE \$24.8			
55+ Menu		BUILD YOU	JR OWN OMELETTE+	\$19.0	
55+ RISE 'N SHINE	\$17.6	NEW! PESTOMELETTE	TO VEGGIE EGG WHITE	\$21.5	



Side dishes BAG FEE \$0.1



TURKEY BACON STRIPS

TWO PLANT-BASED SAUSAGE PATTIES \$6.5

SYRUP CADDY \$0.6

COFFEE HOT CHOCOLATE



Ihop

950 E Madison St, Seattle, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 11:00-23:00 Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 07:00-12:00 Saturday 07:00-12:00